
FIN STA CAR HOMETOWN SPONSOR LAPS
1 2 22 Sammy Smith Johnston, IA TMC Transportation/Pilot Flying J 75
2 4 18 Hunter Robbins Pensacola, FL Pitboxes.com/Kittle Homes 75
3 9 26P Bubba Pollard Senioa, GA TM Ranch/Pollard Motorsports 75
4 10 65 Tyler Tanner Mooresville, NC 9D Creative/AST Flooring/Joe Roaster Coffee 75
5 12 69 Michael Hinde Hernando, FL Mike Scott Plumbing/Brembo/Five Star Racecar Bodies/Strang  75
6 22 23 Eddie Van Meter Indianapolis, IN Mastin & Cain/VanDoorn Racing Development 75
7 14 33 Albert Francis Painesville, OH Rack Hunter Camo/Habco Tool/Bonner Farms/Francis Enginee 75
8 11 7 Jackson Boone Franklin, TN Redstreet Records/Roy Meat Service/D & D Events/Box 55 Ass 75
9 15 28J Jared Irvan Ocala, FL Citrasafe & WV Pools 75

10 18 84 Ricky Anderson Inverness, FL Mike Scott Plumbing/Jetcraft Aerostructures/Right Return Sales  75
11 23 58 John Coffman Live Oak, FL Team Marines/Industrial Painting Service/Strut Masters 75
12 5 7C Justin Crider Statesville, NC Prime Development Corporation/Multi-Electrical Services/JDS G 75
13 6 88 Augie Grill Dolomite, AL Heart Mac and Cheese/BobARents.com/Grand American Race 69
14 9 58C Rich Clouser Lake Helen, FL Team Marines/Industrial Painting Service/Strut Masters 54
15 1 51 Stephen Nasse Pinellas Park, FL All American Concrete/Brembo Brakes/Wabam/SRI Performan   54
16 21 27 Lee Tissot Arden, NC Jeff’s Auto Sales/Tissot Racing 53
17 13 43 Daniel Dye Deland, FL Solar Fit/Race to Stop Suicide/Jeep Beach 53
18 17 7T Tyler Church Hickory, NC Church’s Carpet 53
19 8 26 Casey Roderick Pulaski, MS Brands Truck Ins./Duncan Oil/Wooten Automotive 53
20 7 51F Jake Finch Lynn Haven, FL Phoenix Construction/Swift Springs 48
21 20 23B Billy Van Meter ® Indianapolis, IN Mastin & Cain/VanDoorn Racing Development 48
22 19 24 Dylan Caldwell Nampa, ID Stoneys Rockin AM Country Station/Hotbox Retail/ Pit StopUsa  38
23 16 28 Dusty Williams Guyton, GA Movement Mortgage/Dustcom Ltd. 30

Northwest Automotive 75 
North Wilkesboro Speedway

RACE RESULTS
August 13, 2022

DRIVER

Lead Changes: 0; Lap Leaders: 22 Sammy Smith 1-75; Margin of Victory: 1.745 ; Cautions: 4; Reds: 3

Event Awards: Francis Engineering Fast Qualifier Award: 7C Justin Crider; Progressive Racing Engines 
Hardcharger Award: 23 Eddie Van Meter; Racecar Engineering Hard Charger Award: 23 Eddie Van Meter



POS CAR HOMETOWN SPONSOR TIME
1 7C Justin Crider Statesville, NC Prime Development Corporation/Multi-Electrical Services/JDS Glass 18.785
2 22 Sammy Smith Johnston, IA TMC Transportation/Pilot Flying J 18.799
3 26 Casey Roderick Pulaski, MS Brands Truck Ins./Duncan Oil/Wooten Automotive 18.879
4 88 Augie Grill Dolomite, AL Heart Mac and Cheese/BobARents.com/Grand American Racecars 18.903
5 51 Stephen Nasse Pinellas Park, FL All American Concrete/Brembo Brakes/Wabam/SRI Performance/Deep S  18.913
6 18 Hunter Robbins Pensacola, FL Pitboxes.com/Kittle Homes 18.954
7 51F Jake Finch Lynn Haven, FL Phoenix Construction/Swift Springs 18.971
8 7 Jackson Boone Franklin, TN Redstreet Records/Roy Meat Service/D & D Events/Box 55 Association 18.997
9 58C Rich Clouser Lake Helen, FL Team Marines/Industrial Painting Service/Strut Masters 19.005

10 69 Michael Hinde Hernando, FL Mike Scott Plumbing/Brembo/Five Star Racecar Bodies/Strange Oval 19.015
11 26 Casey Roderick Pulaski, MS Brands Truck Ins./Duncan Oil/Wooten Automotive 19.047
12 26P Bubba Pollard Senioa, GA TM Ranch/Pollard Motorsports 19.053
13 23 Eddie Van Meter Indianapolis, IN Mastin & Cain/VanDoorn Racing Development 19.100
14 33 Albert Francis Painesville, OH Rack Hunter Camo/Habco Tool/Bonner Farms/Francis Engineering 19.102
15 28J Jared Irvan Ocala, FL Citrasafe & WV Pools 19.111
16 43 Daniel Dye Deland, FL Solar Fit/Race to Stop Suicide/Jeep Beach 19.148
17 23B Billy Van Meter ® Indianapolis, IN Mastin & Cain/VanDoorn Racing Development 19.188
18 84 Ricky Anderson Inverness, FL Mike Scott Plumbing/Jetcraft Aerostructures/Right Return Sales & Marke19.189
19 28 Dusty Williams Guyton, GA Movement Mortgage/Dustcom Ltd. 19.235
20 7T Tyler Church Hickory, NC Church’s Carpet 19.285
21 27 Lee Tissot Arden, NC Jeff’s Auto Sales/Tissot Racing 19.287
22 24 Dylan Caldwell Nampa, ID Stoneys Rockin AM Country Station/Hotbox Retail/ Pit StopUsa/Impact M19.579
23 58 John Coffman Live Oak, FL Team Marines/Industrial Painting Service/Strut Masters 20.555

Northwest Automotive 75 
North Wilkesboro Speedway

QUALIFYING RESULTS
August 12, 2022

DRIVER
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